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Direction
Halberstadt, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus) — Halberstadt, 
Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Halberstadt, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Halberstadt, Holzmarkt

Halberstadt, Sargstedter Siedlung/Endhaltestelle

Sargstedt, Halberstädter Str.

Aspenstedt, Auf der Buche

Athenstedt, Hauptstr.

Huy-Neinstedt, Vor dem Tore

Anderbeck (Huy), Julius-Lübke-Str.

Badersleben (Huy), Huy-Neinstedter Str.

Vogelsdorf (Huy), Hauptstr.

Dedeleben, Markt

Pabstorf, Str. der Freundschaft

Aderstedt (Huy), Str. der Freundschaft

Schlanstedt, Breite Str.

Eilsdorf, Huystr.

Dingelstedt am Huy, Bahnchaussee

Röderhof (Dingelstedt am Huy), Mitte

Röderhof, Gambrinus (Dingelstedt am Huy)

Röderhof (Dingelstedt am Huy), Abzweig Huysburg

Neu Runstedt (Halberstadt)

Halberstadt, Holzmarkt

Route schedule
Halberstadt, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus) — Halberstadt, 
Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 05:04-21:04

Sunday 09:04-19:04

Route info

Direction: Halberstadt, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-AST-4-1984141440-693898122
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Halberstadt, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)



Direction
Halberstadt, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus) — Halberstadt, 
Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

22 stops

Open route schedule

Halberstadt, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Halberstadt, Holzmarkt

Neu Runstedt (Halberstadt)

Röderhof (Dingelstedt am Huy), Abzweig Huysburg

Röderhof, Gambrinus (Dingelstedt am Huy)

Röderhof (Dingelstedt am Huy), Mitte

Dingelstedt am Huy, Bahnchaussee

Eilsdorf, Huystr.

Schlanstedt, Breite Str.

Aderstedt (Huy), Str. der Freundschaft

Pabstorf, Str. der Freundschaft

Dedeleben, Markt

Vogelsdorf (Huy), Hauptstr.

Badersleben (Huy), Huy-Neinstedter Str.

Anderbeck (Huy), Julius-Lübke-Str.

Huy-Neinstedt, Vor dem Tore

Athenstedt, Hauptstr.

Aspenstedt, Auf der Buche

Sargstedt, Halberstädter Str.

Halberstadt, Sargstedter Siedlung/Endhaltestelle

Halberstadt, Holzmarkt

Halberstadt, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Route schedule
Halberstadt, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus) — Halberstadt, 
Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 08:04-20:04

Sunday 00:20-18:04

Route info

Direction: Halberstadt, Hauptbahnhof (Tram/Bus)

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-AST-4-1984141440-693898122


AST 4 Suburban Railway Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Halberstadt

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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